DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
LINDEN PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LIMITED
LINDEN ROAD METHODIST CHAPEL
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
LINDEN SPECIAL PRODUCTS LIMITED
LINDER INVEST LIMITED

LINDE SEVERNSIDE LIMITED

LINDE SEVERNSIDE LIMITED

LINDE TRIFIK LIMITED

LINDE TRIFIK LIMITED

LINDFORD HOUSE HOLIDAY COTTAGES
LIMITED

LINDGREN SVARER- REISERAADGIVNING
LIMITED

LINDHOLME DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
LINDISFARNE LIMITED

LINDISFARNE LEISURE LIMITED
LINDISFARNE NOMINEES LIMITED
LINDLAW LIMITED

LINDLAW LIMITED

LINDNER MK HOTELS LTD

LINDNER MK HOTELS LTD

LINDRICK ACCOUNTANCY SERVICES LTD
LINDRICK ENGINEERING LIMITED
LINDRIDGE PARK MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

LINDRIDGE PARK MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

LINDRIDGE PARK MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

LIND ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

LINDSAY BROTHERS (FISH
PRODUCTS) LIMITED

LINDSAY CARRINGTON ECOLOGICAL
SERVICES LIMITED

LINDSAY COURT (POOLE) RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

LINDSAY FINANCE LIMITED

LINDSAY MOYES LIMITED

LINDWARD LIMITED

LINDY ELECTRONICS LIMITED

LINEADRAIN LTD

LINEA MANAGEMENT LIMITED

LINEAR BAR LIMITED

LINEAR BAR LIMITED

LINEAR FINANCIAL SERVICES HOLDINGS
LIMITED

LINEAR MORTGAGE NETWORK HOLDINGS
LIMITED

LINECHAIN (SEAHOUSES) LIMITED

LINEFIELD LIMITED

LINEFIELD LIMITED

THE LINE LONDON LTD.

LINEMANNVSR LIMITED

LINEMAST LIMITED

THE LINEN AND THREAD COMPANY LIMITED

LINENMILL ESTATES LTD

07228627
06693971

07352725
07027807
03444557
03444557
04925362
04925362
04494055

07026428

06047764
01214754
07010064
01651040
07782845
07782845
07784085
07784085
06532593
00953743
02990959

02990959

02990959

04283140
00642225

04536801

01018825

04991452
06518544
03251153
02132710
04241005
06759238
07786969
07786969
05502121

04958475

04849492
03632927
03632927
06954264
05923341
06622002
03600336
06018176

(D2)
(D2)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(D2)
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22/09/2011
22/09/2011

23/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011

26/09/2011

21/09/2011
22/09/2011
21/09/2011
22/09/2011
22/09/2011
22/09/2011
22/09/2011
22/09/2011
27/09/2011
22/09/2011
27/09/2011

26/09/2011
26/09/2011

24/09/2011
21/09/2011

27/09/2011
23/09/2011

27/09/2011
26/09/2011
23/09/2011
26/09/2011
23/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011
22/09/2011

22/09/2011

27/09/2011
21/09/2011
21/09/2011
23/09/2011
27/09/2011
21/09/2011
27/09/2011
27/09/2011

LINDEN PARTNERSHIPS LIMITED
LINDEN PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LIMITED
LINE OF BUSINESS SYSTEMS LIMITED
LINES GPHTS LIMITED

LINE 6 UK LIMITED

LINES LANGUAGES LIMITED

LINES + DESIGNS LIMITED

LINES TRANSPORTATION LIMITED
LINE VIK INVEST LIMITED

LINEWIRE LIMITED

LINFORD MALONE LIMITED

LINFORD TAXATION SERVICES LTD.
LINFUM LTD

LINGARDE AGENCY LIMITED

LINGERIE BY VICTORIA LTD
LINGFIELD COURT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
LINGFIELD ESTATES LIMITED
LINGHAMS BOOKS LIMITED

LINGLEY ESTATES LIMITED

LINGOO LIMITED

LINGO TRANSLATIONS LIMITED

LING ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

LINGSCARS.COM LIMITED
LINGSHAN TRADING COMPANY LTD
LINGSON LIMITED

LINGUARAMA ALTON LIMITED
LINGUARAMA ALTON LIMITED
LINGUARAMA ALTON LIMITED
LINGUA RECRUITMENT LIMITED
LINGUA WEB LTD

LINGUISYS LIMITED

LINGUISYS LIMITED

LINGWOOD MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED

LINGYUN (UK) INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT
CO., LTD

LINGYUN (UK) INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT
CcO., LTD

LINIAN LIMITED

LINI CONSULT LTD

LINING SERVICES LIMITED

LINIX LIMITED

LINJER.COM LTD

LINJESERVICE LIMITED

LINJESERVICE INVEST LIMITED

LINKS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

LINKAGE COMMUNITY TRUST LIMITED (THE)

LINK ASIA WORLDWIDE LIMITED
LINK CAR SALES LIMITED

LINK CAR SALES LIMITED

LINK CAR SALES LIMITED

LINK CAR SALES LIMITED

LINK CENTRAL (HOLDINGS) LIMITED
LINK CENTRAL (HOLDINGS) LIMITED
LINK CENTRAL MILTON KEYNES LTD
LINK COMMUNICATIONS SYSTEMS LTD
LINK EQUIPMENT & SPARES LTD

04083545
07228627
06018430
06698779
03892227
03106337
05313141
03103630
06791481
06370289
07369568
07008992
07113134
03630334
05977195
01495682
04652279
07412502
05384590
06022456
03247260
05236488
06178634
05648914
04520051
01499119
01499119
01499119
03424771
06323346
07411048
07411048
06682393
07788440

07788440

01673262
06616635
05068828
03626685
07310781
07314186
07313934
02712962
01240377
05641375
04965535
04965535
04965535
04965535
07368588
07368588
07012813
04878014
06708550
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21/09/2011
27/09/2011
23/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011
25/09/2011
27/09/2011
21/09/2011
23/09/2011
23/09/2011
26/09/2011
27/09/2011
22/09/2011
26/09/2011
23/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011
21/09/2011
23/09/2011
26/09/2011
21/09/2011
23/09/2011
22/09/2011
22/09/2011
21/09/2011
24/09/2011
23/09/2011
23/09/2011
22/09/2011
27/09/2011

27/09/2011

27/09/2011
21/09/2011
26/09/2011
27/09/2011
22/09/2011
27/09/2011
27/09/2011
26/09/2011
21/09/2011
21/09/2011
27/09/2011
27/09/2011
27/09/2011
27/09/2011
27/09/2011
27/09/2011
27/09/2011
21/09/2011
26/09/2011



